For the “Apply, Spend & Get Rewarded” Campaign, the Prize comprises one (1) 

pair of Business Class flight tickets for the Winner and one (1) accompanying 
guest. 

6.1.2. The destination of travel shall be at the Winner’s choice, subject to a maximum 
airfare allocation of Ringgit Malaysia Thirty-Six Thousand (RM36,000), 
availability, airline terms and conditions, prevailing travel restrictions, and 
Maybank’s approval. 

6.1.3. The maximum airfare allocation for the Business Class flight tickets of RM36,000 
applies strictly to one (1) pair of tickets only, covering the Winner and one (1)